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SLD35-10001B(L)D-UN

LED-teholdhde

SELF-SLD35-1000IB(L)D-UN
Dimmable Constant Current LED Power, DALI2-

SERIES

o Virta: 250-1000mA (50mA valit)

e Teho: 35W
e Himmennys: DALI2

TUOTEKUVAUS

TEKNISET TIEDOT

SISAANTULO
Min. syéttojannite AC

Max. syéttdjannite AC

ULOSTULO

Teho

MITAT
Pituus
Leveys

Korkeus

MUUT

IP-luokka

Ulostulovirta

110 VAC

277V AC

3B/W

96 mm
42 mm

29,8 mm

1P20

300, 350, 400, 600, 650, 700, 1000, 800, 750, 850, 900, 500, 450, 550, 250
mA
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